

## City of Pittsburgh

## Legislation Details

2018-0135	Version:	1		
Resolution			Status:	Passed Finally
2/16/2018			In control:	Committee on Intergovernmental Affairs
6/13/2018			Final action:	6/19/2018
6/19/2018			Enactment #:	380
6/28/2018				
Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Pittsburgh's Official Sewage Facilities Plan for Springway LLC for property located at 2330 Penn Avenue, Pittsburgh, PA 15222.				
SEWAGE FACILITIES PLAN				
1. Summary 2 2330 Penn	2018-0135.do	ocx, 2	2. 2018-0135-Exh	ibit A. 2330 Penn Ave, 3. 2018-0135-Questionnaire.
	Resolution 2/16/2018 6/13/2018 6/19/2018 6/28/2018 Resolution ad Springway LL SEWAGE FA 1. Summary 2	Resolution 2/16/2018 6/13/2018 6/28/2018 Resolution adopting Plan F Springway LLC for propert SEWAGE FACILITIES PLA 1. Summary 2018-0135.do	Resolution 2/16/2018 6/13/2018 6/28/2018 Resolution adopting Plan Revis Springway LLC for property loc SEWAGE FACILITIES PLAN 1. Summary 2018-0135.docx, 2	ResolutionStatus:2/16/2018In control:6/13/2018Final action:6/19/2018Enactment #:6/28/2018Resolution adopting Plan Revision to the City of Springway LLC for property located at 2330 PerSEWAGE FACILITIES PLAN1. Summary 2018-0135.docx, 2. 2018-0135-Exh

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/28/2018	1	Mayor	Signed by the Mayor	
6/19/2018	1	City Council	Passed Finally	Pass
6/13/2018	1	Standing Committee	Affirmatively Recommended	Pass
5/30/2018	1	Standing Committee	Held in Committee	Pass
5/16/2018	1	Standing Committee	Held in Committee	
5/2/2018	1	Standing Committee	Held in Committee	Pass
4/18/2018	1	Standing Committee	Held in Committee	Pass
4/11/2018	1	Standing Committee	Held in Committee	Pass
4/4/2018	1	Standing Committee	Held in Committee	Pass
3/7/2018	1	Standing Committee	Held in Committee	Pass
2/28/2018	1	Standing Committee	Held in Committee	Pass
2/20/2018	1	City Council	Read and referred	